Kromasil Eternity XT ERHRIEER

Phase

Modification

Particle Size (um)

Pore Size (A)

Surface Area (m2/g)

C-Content

End-capping

Uusp

pH Range

Temp. Max

Kromasil EternityXT C18

C18

18
2.5
5
10

100

330

19%

L1

1.0-12.0

60°C

Kromasil EternityXT C8

8

18
2.5
5
10

100

330

13%

L7

1.0-12.0

60°C

Kromasil EternityXT
PhenylHexyl

PhenylHexyl

18
2.5
5

100

330

15%

L11

20-120

60 °C




